Name

Cydney Nicholson
Shantavia Edmonds
Alexis Davis

Jordan Powe
Briana Williams

Joy Morrow

Amira Carter
Allison Beatty
Amber Alcindor

Email

Cydney Nicholson

Shantavia Edmonds

Alexis Davis

Jordan Powe
bswilliams0819@email.campbell.edi
Joy Morrow

Amira Carter
adbeatty1222@email.campbell.edu
analcindor0905@email.campbell.edu

Year
P2
P1
P1
P1
P3
P2
P2
P1
P2



